cui.com
date 05/01/2025
page 1 of 6
SERIES:  PRF20 │ DESCRIPTION:  DC-DC CONVERTER
date
page 1 of 6
FEATURES
• up to 20 W isolated output

Note:	 1. Ripple and noise are measured at 20 MHz BW by and 1μF ceramic capacitor across each output.
PRF20 - Q110 - XXXX
PART NUMBER KEY
Output Voltage
Base Number
S = single
D = dual
Output
Remote On/Off Control
"blank" = positive logic
N = negative logic
cui.com
CUI Inc │ SERIES: PRF20 │ DESCRIPTION: DC-DC CONVERTER date 05/01/2025 │ page 2 of 6
INPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
operating input voltage 43 110 160 Vdc
under voltage shutdown power up
power down
40
38
Vdc
Vdc
surge voltage for maximum of 100 ms 200 Vdc
start-up time single output models
dual output models
15
25
ms
ms
remote1
positive logic
models ON (open or 3.5~75 Vdc)
models OFF (0~1.2 Vdc)
negative logic
models ON (0~1.2 Vdc)
models OFF (open or 3.5~75 Vdc)
filter pi filter
Note:	 1. Open collector refer to -Vin.
OUTPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
maximum capacitive load
5V output model
12V output model
15V output model
±12V output model
±15V output model
5600
1000